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TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 211

BOARD CHECKLISTING
May 7, 2022 - May 13, 2022

Vendor Name
ALL-WAYS TRANSPORTATION INC
MARTIN IMPLEMENT
AMERICAN TAXI DISPATCH INC
AMERICANEAGLE.COM
APPLE INC-ED SALES
AXESS TRANSPORTATION
BEACON ATHLETICS LLC
BENJAMIN J WALL
CASSANDRA STRINGS INC
CDW GOVERMNT INC
CENTRAL STATES BUS SALES INC
CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS LLC
E-RATE ONLINE LLC
EASTER SEALS METROPOLITAN CHIC
ESSCOE LLC
W W GRAINGER INC
IL HIGH SCHOOL ASSN
HENNING BROTHERS
JACQUESE L GILBERT
JW PEPPER & SON INC
LASER PRO CO INC
MINDSIGHT
NAPA AUTO PARTS
NEW HOPE ACADEMY LTD
NICHOLAS & ASSOCIATES INC
VILLAGE OF HOFFMAN ESTATES
PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS INC
PROQUEST INFORMATION & LEARNIN
QUILL CORPORATION
ROSE PEST SOLUTIONS
SARAH TUDOR
SNAP-ON INDUSTRIAL
SPRING-ALIGN OF PALATINE INC
SWANK MOTION PICTURES INC
TERRACE SUPPLY COMPANY

Amount
23,090.00
28,441.36
11,586.00

1,334.00
2,997.00
33,606.00
656.00
27.74
804.00
44,313.22
2,244.03
1,397.00
6,000.00
14,544.13
7,272.80
86.95
190.00
309.24
302.04
237.83
375.00
2,006.00
759.25
4,434.60
62,728.00
82,500.00
33.75
1,339.00
1,437.92
28.00
9.83
275.00
291.19
670.00
5,611.55
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TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 211

BOARD CHECKLISTING
May 7, 2022 - May 13, 2022

Vendor Name

BARRINGTON HIGH SCHOOL

BMO MASTERCARD

BSN SPORTS LLC

BUCKEYE POWER SALES CO INC
CHANGE ACADEMY

CARL L HADER

CARROT-TOP INDUSTRIES
CENTRAL COMMUNITY UNIT SD 301
CENTRAL TREE LLC

CINDY HOEFT

CINTAS CORP

MILWAUKEE ACADEMY INC
COMCAST CABLE

ESPOSITO PIANO SERVICE

G W BERKHEIMER CO INC
GOLFBALLS.COM

GORDON FOOD SERVICE INC
HERTZ FURNITURE SYSTEMS LLC
HOME DEPOT USA INC

IALL PETE KHAN

IL ASSN -SCHOOL ADMINISTRATORS

Amount

1,348.61
696.30
675.00
381.23
540.00
13.10
1,431.68
246.00
106.06
132,431.17
1,352.00
2,125.39
288.00
30,380.70
350.00
34,091.48
3,318.86
952.00
12,013.30
384.55
582.20
275.00
150.00
807.45
247.10
3,584.54
35.96
105.00
1,816.88
3,459.20
197.32
1,498.00
828.74
3,069.83
200.00
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TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 211
BOARD CHECKLISTING
May 7, 2022 - May 13, 2022

Vendor Name

OFFICE DEPOT
OLD TOWN PIZZA

PITNEY BOWES INC

PLAINFIELD COMM SCH DIST 202
POMP'S TIRE SERVICE INC
PTNRSHP FOR ACAD COMP EXCELL
RSCHOOL TODAY

S & R SPORT

SCHOOL DISTRICT U-46

SCHOOL HEALTH SUPPLY CORP

Amount
174.29
77.00
175.00
680.80
135.00
570.76
2,675.86
360.00
100.00
85.51
60.50
60.00
19,069.35
250.00
40.00
141.38
200.00
33,705.90
120.00
26,859.62
2,313.00
83.18
104.00
1,400.00
170.42
501.24
65.00
150.00
275.00
777.82
330.00
794.00
248.00
1,000.00
1,363.67



TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 211

BOARD CHECKLISTING
May 7, 2022 - May 13, 2022

Date Vendor Name Amount
5/12/22 SENTRY SECURITY LLC 183.00
5/12/22 SERVICE SANITATION INC 1,005.00
5/12/22 SONOVA USA INC 3,946.92
5/12/22 STREAMWOOD BEHAVIORAL HEALTH 480.00
5/12/22 SUE GARCIA FITNESS INC 1,930.50
5/12/22 SWANEL BEVERAGE INC 1,790.55
5/12/22 TENNIS WAREHOUSE 529.25
5/12/22 THE CABLE COMPANY 2,034.00
5/12/22 THE COVE SCHOOL INC 5,840.98
5/12/22 WEST PUBLISHING CO 3,827.28
5/12/22 TIM HEYSE 60.05
5/12/22 TRANE US INC 2,412.02
5/12/22 VERIZON WIRELESS 2,927.99
5/12/22 VILLAGE OF PALATINE 12,757.50
5/12/22 VILLAGE OF SCHAUMBURG 5,447.15
5/12/22 VILLAGE OF HOFFMAN ESTATES 12,871.83
5/12/22 VISION SERVICE PLAN 14.88
5/12/22 WALTER & ASSOCIATES INC 252.45
5/12/22 WENGER CORPORATION 1,967.06
5/12/22 INTRADO LIFE & SAFETY INC 500.00
5/12/22 WHEELING HIGH SCHOOL 150.00
5/12/22 WHEELING HIGH SCHOOL 400.00
5/12/22 YOUNG HEARTS FOR LIFE 12,000.00

Total # ACH/Checks: 128 Total Amount: 750,365.79
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TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 211

BOARD CHECKLISTING
May 14, 2022 - May 20, 2022

Vendor Name
UNIQUE PRODUCTS
VILLAGE OF HOFFMAN ESTATES
A PARTS WAREHOUSE LLC
ALLENDALE ASSOCIATION
ALPHA BAKING CO INC
AMANDA J KRONON
AMERIGAS
ANDREW KITTRELL
ANTONELLA IACOVIELLO
AQUARIUM ADVENTURES + PETLAND
ARLINGTON HEIGHTS FORD INC
ARLINGTON HEIGHTS LANES INC
ASSURED HEALTHCARE
AT&T
AT&T
LEE AUTO PART-BUMPER TO BUMPER
BALE COMPANY
BANDRIBBONS
BARRINGTON HIGH SCHOOL
BMO MASTERCARD
BOB'S DAIRY SERVICES
BSN SPORTS LLC
CHAIN O'LAKES TRANSPORTATION
CHERI WOLF
CHICAGO TRIBUNE
CHICAGOLAND HUNTER SERVICE
CINDY VARGAS
CINTAS CORP
CLOUDS03 INC
COMCAST CABLE
ESPOSITO PIANO SERVICE
FABBRINIS' FLOWERS
FOLLETT HIGHER EDUCATION GROUP
FREMD HS PETTY CASH
GEORGELO PIZZA

Amount
187.36
13,226.11
31.35
2,020.80
3,297.99
79.39
30,770.69
1,135.41
14.80
140.00
294.04
178.00
1,786.95
6,778.66
88.28
360.00
91.90
1,018.00
180.00
90,188.01
5,959.86
79.40
2,145.00
50.39
232.07
116.50
108.82
1,124.55
884.32
110.94
100.00
157.00
1,298.70
126.00
7,302.02
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TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 211
BOARD CHECKLISTING
May 14, 2022 - May 20, 2022

Vendor Name

Amount

7,482.96
126,337.98
4,300.31
275.00
1,343.55
7,652.71
4,826.50
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TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 211

BOARD CHECKLISTING
May 14, 2022 - May 20, 2022

Vendor Name

PEDRO M TORRES
PETER GARCIA
PINNACLE TOWERS LLC
PODS ENTERPRISES
PROWARE CO

RC TOPSOIL INC

ROBERT PAGNI

ROCKFORD BOARD OF EDUCATION
SCHAUMBURG HS PETTY CASH
SCHOOL DIST 54

SERVICE SANITATION INC
SERVICE WITH A SMILE
STREAMWOOD BEHAVIORAL HEALTH
STRIVE FOR INDEPENDENCE INC
SWANEL BEVERAGE INC
THERMOSYSTEMS LLC

TIMOTHY H SCHREINER

TRE AMICI PIZZA

TREVOR NOWAK

UNIVERSAL TAXI DISPATCH INC
USA LIFT

VALERIE J OKRASINSKI

VERIZON WIRELESS

VICARIOUS MULTIMEDIA

VILLAGE OF PALATINE
WAREHOUSE DIRECT INC

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF ILLINOIS
WM F MEYER CO

Total # ACH/Checks: 138

Total Amount:

Amount
199.60
1,100.00
34.00
640.00
61.67
295.00
1,056.29
209.98
449.00
1,125.40
758.25
10.71
1,923.25
900.27
5,988.60
1,953.00
457.34
520.00
315.00
919.32
88,050.00
138.03
246.49
73.34
12,282.00
1,200.00
80.16
114.03
400.00
10,604.46
315.96
7,541.42
829.61

655,182.75



