May 7, 2022 - May 13, 2022

<u>Date</u>	<u>Vendor Name</u>	<u>Amount</u>
5/13/22	ALL-WAYS TRANSPORTATION INC	23,090.00
5/13/22	MARTIN IMPLEMENT	28,441.36
5/13/22	AMERICAN TAXI DISPATCH INC	11,586.00
5/13/22	AMERICANEAGLE.COM	1,334.00
5/13/22	APPLE INC-ED SALES	2,997.00
5/13/22	AXESS TRANSPORTATION	33,606.00
5/13/22	BEACON ATHLETICS LLC	656.00
5/13/22	BENJAMIN J WALL	27.74
5/13/22	CASSANDRA STRINGS INC	804.00
5/13/22	CDW GOVERMNT INC	44,313.22
5/13/22	CENTRAL STATES BUS SALES INC	2,244.03
5/13/22	CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS LLC	1,397.00
5/13/22	E-RATE ONLINE LLC	6,000.00
5/13/22	EASTER SEALS METROPOLITAN CHIC	14,544.13
5/13/22	ESSCOE LLC	7,272.80
5/13/22	W W GRAINGER INC	86.95
5/13/22	IL HIGH SCHOOL ASSN	190.00
5/13/22	HENNING BROTHERS	309.24
5/13/22	JACQUESE L GILBERT	302.04
5/13/22	JW PEPPER & SON INC	237.83
5/13/22	LASER PRO CO INC	375.00
5/13/22	MINDSIGHT	2,006.00
5/13/22	NAPA AUTO PARTS	759.25
5/13/22	NEW HOPE ACADEMY LTD	4,434.60
5/13/22	NICHOLAS & ASSOCIATES INC	62,728.00
5/13/22	VILLAGE OF HOFFMAN ESTATES	82,500.00
5/13/22	PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS INC	33.75
5/13/22	PROQUEST INFORMATION & LEARNIN	1,339.00
5/13/22	QUILL CORPORATION	1,437.92
5/13/22	ROSE PEST SOLUTIONS	28.00
5/13/22	SARAH TUDOR	9.83
5/13/22	SNAP-ON INDUSTRIAL	275.00
5/13/22	SPRING-ALIGN OF PALATINE INC	291.19
5/13/22	SWANK MOTION PICTURES INC	670.00
5/13/22	TERRACE SUPPLY COMPANY	5,611.55

May 7, 2022 - May 13, 2022

<u>Date</u>	Vendor Name	<u>Amount</u>
5/13/22		1,348.61
5/13/22		696.30
5/13/22		675.00
5/13/22		381.23
5/12/22		540.00
5/12/22		13.10
5/12/22		1,431.68
5/12/22		246.00
5/12/22	MIMIE(I)25.8(29.4062 0 TDrO2 0 TDO2 0	TD2M TB (L)191O7 4062)6 8(OM)]TJ T* -
5/12/22		132,431.17
5/12/22		1,352.00
5/12/22		2,125.39
5/12/22		288.00
5/12/22		30,380.70
5/12/22	BARRINGTON HIGH SCHOOL	350.00
5/12/22	BMO MASTERCARD	34,091.48
5/12/22	BSN SPORTS LLC	3,318.86
5/12/22	BUCKEYE POWER SALES CO INC	952.00
5/12/22	CHANGE ACADEMY	12,013.30
5/12/22	CARL L HADER	384.55
5/12/22	CARROT-TOP INDUSTRIES	582.20
5/12/22	CENTRAL COMMUNITY UNIT SD 301	275.00
5/12/22	CENTRAL TREE LLC	150.00
5/12/22	CINDY HOEFT	807.45
5/12/22	CINTAS CORP	247.10
5/12/22	MILWAUKEE ACADEMY INC	3,584.54
5/12/22	COMCAST CABLE	35.96
5/12/22	ESPOSITO PIANO SERVICE	105.00
5/12/22	G W BERKHEIMER CO INC	1,816.88
5/12/22	GOLFBALLS.COM	3,459.20
5/12/22	GORDON FOOD SERVICE INC	197.32
5/12/22	HERTZ FURNITURE SYSTEMS LLC	1,498.00
5/12/22	HOME DEPOT USA INC	828.74
5/12/22	IALL PETE KHAN	3,069.83
5/12/22	IL ASSN -SCHOOL ADMINISTRATORS	200.00

May 7, 2022 - May 13, 2022

<u>Date</u>	Vendor Name	<u>Amount</u>
5/12/22		174.29
5/12/22		77.00
5/12/22		175.00
5/12/22		680.80
5/12/22		135.00
5/12/22		570.76
5/12/22		2,675.86
5/12/22		360.00
5/12/22		100.00
5/12/22		85.51
5/12/22		60.50
5/12/22		60.00
5/12/22		19,069.35
5/12/22		250.00
5/12/22		40.00
5/12/22		141.38
5/12/22		200.00
5/12/22		33,705.90
5/12/22		120.00
5/12/22		26,859.62
5/12/22		2,313.00
5/12/22	OFFICE DEPOT	83.18
5/12/22	OLD TOWN PIZZA	104.00
5/12/22		1,400.00
5/12/22		170.42
5/12/22		501.24
5/12/22		65.00
5/12/22	PITNEY BOWES INC	150.00
5/12/22	PLAINFIELD COMM SCH DIST 202	275.00
5/12/22	POMP'S TIRE SERVICE INC	777.82
5/12/22	PTNRSHP FOR ACAD COMP EXCELL	330.00
5/12/22	RSCHOOL TODAY	794.00
5/12/22	S & R SPORT	248.00
5/12/22	SCHOOL DISTRICT U-46	1,000.00
5/12/22	SCHOOL HEALTH SUPPLY CORP	1,363.67

May 7, 2022 - May 13, 2022

<u>Date</u>	Vendor Name	<u>Amount</u>
5/12/22	SENTRY SECURITY LLC	183.00
5/12/22	SERVICE SANITATION INC	1,005.00
5/12/22	SONOVA USA INC	3,946.92
5/12/22	STREAMWOOD BEHAVIORAL HEALTH	480.00
5/12/22	SUE GARCIA FITNESS INC	1,930.50
5/12/22	SWANEL BEVERAGE INC	1,790.55
5/12/22	TENNIS WAREHOUSE	529.25
5/12/22	THE CABLE COMPANY	2,034.00
5/12/22	THE COVE SCHOOL INC	5,840.98
5/12/22	WEST PUBLISHING CO	3,827.28
5/12/22	TIM HEYSE	60.05
5/12/22	TRANE US INC	2,412.02
5/12/22	VERIZON WIRELESS	2,927.99
5/12/22	VILLAGE OF PALATINE	12,757.50
5/12/22	VILLAGE OF SCHAUMBURG	5,447.15
5/12/22	VILLAGE OF HOFFMAN ESTATES	12,871.83
5/12/22	VISION SERVICE PLAN	14.88
5/12/22	WALTER & ASSOCIATES INC	252.45
5/12/22	WENGER CORPORATION	1,967.06
5/12/22	INTRADO LIFE & SAFETY INC	500.00
5/12/22	WHEELING HIGH SCHOOL	150.00
5/12/22	WHEELING HIGH SCHOOL	400.00
5/12/22	YOUNG HEARTS FOR LIFE	12,000.00

Total # ACH/Checks: 128 Total Amount: 750,365.79

<u>Date</u>

May 14, 2022 - May 20, 2022

<u>Date</u>	Vendor Name	<u>Amount</u>
5/20/22	UNIQUE PRODUCTS	187.36
5/20/22	VILLAGE OF HOFFMAN ESTATES	13,226.11
5/19/22	A PARTS WAREHOUSE LLC	31.35
5/19/22	ALLENDALE ASSOCIATION	2,020.80
5/19/22	ALPHA BAKING CO INC	3,297.99
5/19/22	AMANDA J KRONON	79.39
5/19/22	AMERIGAS	30,770.69
5/19/22	ANDREW KITTRELL	1,135.41
5/19/22	ANTONELLA IACOVIELLO	14.80
5/19/22	AQUARIUM ADVENTURES + PETLAND	140.00
5/19/22	ARLINGTON HEIGHTS FORD INC	294.04
5/19/22	ARLINGTON HEIGHTS LANES INC	178.00
5/19/22	ASSURED HEALTHCARE	1,786.95
5/19/22	AT&T	6,778.66
5/19/22	AT&T	88.28
5/19/22	LEE AUTO PART-BUMPER TO BUMPER	360.00
5/19/22	BALE COMPANY	91.90
5/19/22	BANDRIBBONS	1,018.00
5/19/22	BARRINGTON HIGH SCHOOL	180.00
5/19/22	BMO MASTERCARD	90,188.01
5/19/22	BOB'S DAIRY SERVICES	5,959.86
5/19/22	BSN SPORTS LLC	79.40
5/19/22	CHAIN O'LAKES TRANSPORTATION	2,145.00
5/19/22	CHERI WOLF	50.39
5/19/22	CHICAGO TRIBUNE	232.07
5/19/22	CHICAGOLAND HUNTER SERVICE	116.50
5/19/22	CINDY VARGAS	108.82
5/19/22	CINTAS CORP	1,124.55
5/19/22	CLOUD303 INC	884.32
5/19/22	COMCAST CABLE	110.94
5/19/22	ESPOSITO PIANO SERVICE	100.00
5/19/22	FABBRINIS' FLOWERS	157.00
5/19/22	FOLLETT HIGHER EDUCATION GROUP	1,298.70
5/19/22	FREMD HS PETTY CASH	126.00
5/19/22	GEORGELO PIZZA	7,302.02

May 14, 2022 - May 20, 2022

<u>Date</u>	<u>Vendor Name</u>	<u>Amount</u>
5/19/22		7,482.96
5/19/22		126,337.98
5/19/22		4,300.31
5/19/22		275.00
5/19/22		1,343.55
5/19/22		7,652.71
5/19/22		4,826.50

May 14, 2022 - May 20, 2022

<u>Date</u>	Vendor Name		<u>Amount</u>	
5/19/22			199.60	
5/19/22			1,100.00	
5/19/22			34.00	
5/19/22			640.00	
5/19/22	PEDRO M TORRES		61.67	
5/19/22	PETER GARCIA		295.00	
5/19/22	PINNACLE TOWERS LLC		1,056.29	
5/19/22	PODS ENTERPRISES		209.98	
5/19/22	PROWARE CO		449.00	
5/19/22	QUIN(S)5.2(I)2-5.4N &AA20C1(H	E4J18(SC)-2984 TA	A20C11(, 1H250GA -(AMW)0	9 Tw
5/19/22	RC TOPSOIL INC		758.25	
5/19/22	ROBERT PAGNI		10.71	
5/19/22	ROCKFORD BOARD OF EDUCAT	ΓΙΟΝ	1,923.25	
5/19/22	SCHAUMBURG HS PETTY CASH	ł	900.27	
5/19/22	SCHOOL DIST 54		5,988.60	
5/19/22	SERVICE SANITATION INC		1,953.00	
5/19/22	SERVICE WITH A SMILE		457.34	
5/19/22	STREAMWOOD BEHAVIORAL HI	EALTH	520.00	
5/19/22	STRIVE FOR INDEPENDENCE IN	IC	315.00	
5/19/22	SWANEL BEVERAGE INC		919.32	
5/19/22	THERMOSYSTEMS LLC		88,050.00	
5/19/22	TIMOTHY H SCHREINER		138.03	
5/19/22	TRE AMICI PIZZA		246.49	
5/19/22	TREVOR NOWAK		73.34	
5/19/22	UNIVERSAL TAXI DISPATCH INC	;	12,282.00	
5/19/22	USA LIFT		1,200.00	
5/19/22	VALERIE J OKRASINSKI		80.16	
5/19/22	VERIZON WIRELESS		114.03	
5/19/22	VICARIOUS MULTIMEDIA		400.00	
5/19/22	VILLAGE OF PALATINE		10,604.46	
5/19/22	WAREHOUSE DIRECT INC		315.96	
5/19/22	WASTE MANAGEMENT OF ILLIN	OIS	7,541.42	
5/19/22	WM F MEYER CO		829.61	
	Total # ACH/Checks: 138	Total Amount:	655,182.75	